Dinesh Patel, PhD

Entrepreneur Real Estate Investor Board of Directors (Nonprofit) Philanthropist

Contact

dinesh@patelvc.com www.patelreholdings.com

Dr. Patel graduated from the University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Michigan in 1978 with PhD in Physical Pharmacy. He currently resides in Salt Lake City, UT with his wife and they are proud parents of two children.

Dr. Patel has over 40 years of venture capital experience in life science industry and successfully developed more than ten startup companies as founder or co-founder. In addition, he has been interested in real estate industry and he is one major investment partners of the Patel Real Estate Holdings as well as the CR Hotel Management Group.

Dr. Patel has received more than 30 top honors and awards from various organizations, including Governor's Medal for Science and Technology Lifetime Achievement in 2020 and Center for Medical Innovation, University of Utah - Distinguished Mentor Award in 2019.

Dr. Patel has served as board of directors/trustees for more than 20 nonprofit organizations and he has been a major donor and an active supporter in culture, education, symphony, theater, etc.

For more information:

Real Estates Investments - www.patelreholdings.com

Entrepreneurial Activities - www.xenocor.com

Philanthropic Activities - www.shaktikrupa.org